
MERIT LIST OF NON CUET CANDIDATES AT GDC KILHOTRAN
ARABIC

Form No PROGRAMME NAME NAME CATEGORY DOCUMENTS GENDER MM DD YY MOTHER NAME FATHER NAME 12TH %AGE
JK6155101 JU: B.A in Arabic Nilofer Hussain General ACCEPTED Female 8 31 2005 Zarina Begum GHULAM HUSSAI 82
JK6159040 JU: B.A in Arabic Atiba Rashid General ACCEPTED Female 3 5 2006 Fatima Begum Abdul Rashid 68.6
JK6197662 JU: B.A in Arabic MEHAK KOUSAR General ACCEPTED Female 11 20 2004 MUBEENA BEGUM LIYAKET ALI 67.4
JK6148653 JU: B.A in Arabic ABID HUSSAIN General ACCEPTED Male 12 25 2002 MATA BEGUM MOHD SHAFI 66.6
JK6142931 JU: B.A in Arabic Salma Tehseen RBA ACCEPTED Female 11 8 2005 parveena begum Anytullah Batt 66

ECONOMICS
JK6200118 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS Naieem Ahmad RBA ACCEPTED Male 12 15 2004 RUBINA BEGUM Zakir Hussain 82.6
JK6180510 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS ANKEET KUMAR SC ACCEPTED Male 11 25 2005 SHEELA DEVI BEER SINGH 78.6
JK6161106 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS SAPNA DEVI RBA ACCEPTED Female 10 9 2005 RANOO DEVI MULKH RAJ 77.4
JK6160160 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS ADITYA MANHAS RBA ACCEPTED Female 3 31 2003 SANJANA MANHAS DARA SINGH 74.2
JK6117211 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS ALIYA TABASSUM RBA ACCEPTED Female 11 21 2004 Shameema Begum Akhter Hussain 73.6
JK6183847 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS SHAHANA NAZ RBA ACCEPTED Female 12 10 2005 Suraya Perveen Abdul Latief 72.4
JK6159621 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS Nijwant Singh General ACCEPTED Male 9 1 2005 Suma devi Kaiser Singh 71.6
JK6178323 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS ANIJA DEVI General ACCEPTED Female 10 6 2004 RADHA DEVI RAM KUMAR 68.2
JK6148610 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS ABID HUSSAIN General ACCEPTED Male 12 25 2002 MATA BEGUM MOHD SHAFI 66.6
JK6142936 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS Salma Tehseen RBA ACCEPTED Female 11 8 2005 parveena begum Anytullah Batt 66
JK6112753 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS Rukaya Akhter RBA ACCEPTED Female 1 13 2005 Shameema Begum Akhter Hussain 64.2
JK6176539 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS TOIBA NAIK General ACCEPTED Female 9 30 2005 SLEEMA BEGUM Shahfraz Ahmed 61.6
JK6159630 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS Simran Devi General ACCEPTED Male 12 10 2004 Anita Devi Chander Parkash 60.8
JK6161328 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS QUASIR JAVAID General ACCEPTED Male 11 13 2005 KULSOOM BAGUM JAVAID AHMED 59.6
JK6200548 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS Amjad Hussain RBA ACCEPTED Male 1 5 2004 Hamaita Begum Raj Mohd 55.2
JK6145636 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS SHARAZ HUSSAIN General ACCEPTED Male 3 21 2005 mastoora begum IRSHAD HUSSAIN 54
JK6155955 JU: B.A IN ECONOMICS INSHA FAROOQ ST ACCEPTED Female 11 2 2003 BANOO BEGUM FAROOQ AHAMED 49.4

HISTORY
JK6112430 JU: B.A in History ROHAAN FAYAZ RBA ACCEPTED Male 10 3 2005 NIGHAT ARA FAYAZ AHMED 87
JK6198618 JU: B.A in History ANKEET KUMAR SC ACCEPTED Male 11 25 2005 SHEELA DEVI BEER SINGH 78.6
JK6187206 JU: B.A in History SAPNA DEVI RBA ACCEPTED Female 10 9 2005 RANOO DEVI MULKH RAJ 77.4
JK6172514 JU: B.A in History SIMRA ARA RBA ACCEPTED Female 12 17 2005 HAMITA BEGUM NOOR MOHD 75.6
JK6160220 JU: B.A in History ADITYA MANHAS RBA ACCEPTED Female 3 31 2003 SANJANA MANHAS DARA SINGH 74.2
JK6131939 JU: B.A in History Deepak Singh General ACCEPTED Male 3 15 2006 Koushalya Devi KRISHAN LAL 73.4
JK6162594 JU: B.A in History RAMPAL SINGH SC ACCEPTED Male 9 7 2005 SANTOOSHA DEVI SWAMI RAJ 73.2
JK6132934 JU: B.A in History NAROTAM SINGH General ACCEPTED Male 3 1 2003 Kirna Devi PAWAN KUMAR 73
JK6198057 JU: B.A in History KAVITA DEVI RBA ACCEPTED Female 1 5 2004 MAINA DEVI RAM SINGH 72
JK6141403 JU: B.A in History Nijwant Singh General ACCEPTED Male 9 1 2005 Suma Devi Kaiser Singh 71.6
JK6141842 JU: B.A in History SYMA BANOO RBA ACCEPTED Female 3 11 2003 SHAKEELA BEGUM MOHD AYOUB 71.6
JK6156052 JU: B.A in History Simran Devi SC ACCEPTED Female 2 24 2005 Bimla Devi Parshotam Kumar 71
JK6187957 JU: B.A in History Nishu Balla General ACCEPTED Female 10 20 2004 LAL DEVI Kamar Lal 70.6
JK6187687 JU: B.A in History RAKSHA DEVI General ACCEPTED Female 10 20 2004 LAL DEVI KAMAR LAL 70.6
JK6199745 JU: B.A in History Ronika Devi General ACCEPTED Female 10 9 2005 Ranjana Devi Surjeet Singh 69.4
JK6136119 JU: B.A in History INSHA AKHTER General ACCEPTED Female 4 30 2005 NISHATA BEGUM ASHAQ HUSSAIN 69
JK6178259 JU: B.A in History ANIJA DEVI General ACCEPTED Female 10 6 2004 RADHA DEVI RAM KUMAR 68.2



JK6202144 JU: B.A in History VEERTA DEVI General ACCEPTED Female 10 2 2005 HAVANTI  DEVI Bhagwan Dass 68
JK6197673 JU: B.A in History MEHAK KOUSAR General ACCEPTED Female 11 20 2004 MUBEENA BEGUM LIYAKET ALI 67.4
JK6148601 JU: B.A in History ABID HUSSAIN General ACCEPTED Male 12 25 2002 MATA BEGUM MOHD SHAFI 66.6
JK6130697 JU: B.A in History RANJEET SINGH SC ACCEPTED Male 12 25 2005 POOJA DEVI Somi Raj 66.6
JK6119370 JU: B.A in History AMIT MANHAS RBA ACCEPTED Male 4 23 2005 BITA DEVI MOHINDER SINGH 66.4
JK6195063 JU: B.A in History Ruksana Banoo ST ACCEPTED Female 3 10 2003 Amina Begum Mohd Ibrahim 65.8
JK6162208 JU: B.A in History SUMIT KUMAR General ACCEPTED Male 9 2 2005 RANJANA DEVI MOHINDER SINGH 62
JK6161598 JU: B.A in History DANISH NISAR General ACCEPTED Male 10 11 2004 NASEEMA BEGUM Nissar Ahmed 61.2
JK6137808 JU: B.A in History VIKRAM SINGH General ACCEPTED Male 3 20 2006 GANESHA DEVI PURAN SINGH 61.2
JK6141653 JU: B.A in History Simran Devi General ACCEPTED Male 12 10 2004 Anita Devi Chander Parkash 60.8
JK6131511 JU: B.A in History RITIKA DEVI RBA ACCEPTED Female 4 5 2006 NIRMALA DEVI NARESH KUMAR 59.2
JK6196732 JU: B.A in History REMPAL KUMAR SC ACCEPTED Male 2 16 2006 SHAKUNTLA DEVI HARI PARKESH 57.4
JK6147739 JU: B.A in History Amerjeet Singh SC ACCEPTED Male 1 31 2006 SUSHMA DEVI OM RAJ 57.4
JK6146501 JU: B.A in History JUGINDER KUMAR General ACCEPTED Male 8 3 2003 Kunti Devi DHYAN SINGH 56.6
JK6119854 JU: B.A in History BHEM SINGH General ACCEPTED Male 6 20 2005 RANIKA DEVI YOUG RAJ 55.8
JK6200549 JU: B.A in History Amjad Hussain RBA ACCEPTED Male 1 5 2004 Hamaita Begum Raj Mohd 55.2
JK6146118 JU: B.A in History RAJINDER KUMAR General ACCEPTED Male 8 3 2003 Kunti Devi DHYAN SINGH 55
JK6195936 JU: B.A in History MOMIN RUKHSAR General ACCEPTED Male 10 5 2004 FOMEDA BEGUM ATTA MOHD 54.4
JK6191339 JU: B.A in History MANJEET SINGH General ACCEPTED Male 1 1 2005 KAMLESHA DEVI VIJAY KUMAR 53.6
JK6197982 JU: B.A in History Rubia Parveen ST ACCEPTED Female 12 31 2001 Amina Begum Mohd Ibrahim 53.4
JK6133221 JU: B.A in History VIKAS SURMAL General ACCEPTED Male 3 10 2006 SARESHTA DEVI LABH SINGH 51.2
JK6156016 JU: B.A in History INSHA FAROOQ ST ACCEPTED Female 11 2 2003 BANOO BEGUM FAROOQ AHAMED 49.4
JK6202000 JU: B.A in History DEHRAJ KANT SC ACCEPTED Male 4 2 2002 LAL DEVI HARI LAL 49.4

POLITICAL SCIENCE
JK6148113 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Insha Kouser General ACCEPTED Female 1 20 2006 Nahida Begum BARKET ALI 87.2
JK6112407 JU: B.A. in Pol Science ROHAAN FAYAZ RBA ACCEPTED Male 10 3 2005 NIGHAT ARA FAYAZ AHMED 87
JK6196679 JU: B.A. in Pol Science SandeepKumar SC ACCEPTED Male 4 19 2004 Pushpa Devi Bansi Lal 84.2
JK6151060 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Naieem Ahmad RBA ACCEPTED Male 12 15 2004 RUBINA BEGUM Zakir Hussain 82.6
JK6150340 JU: B.A. in Pol Science DANISH RAYAZ BATTGeneral ACCEPTED Male 2 23 2005 KHURSHEEDA BEGUM RAYAZ AHMED BAT 82.6
JK6126718 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Bipan Manhas RBA ACCEPTED Male 1 1 2005 Sushma Devi Amar Singh 82.2
JK6144756 JU: B.A. in Pol Science RITISH KUMAR SC ACCEPTED Male 4 5 2006 KALIYANA DEVI MEHANDER SINGH 80
JK6202806 JU: B.A. in Pol Science RINOO SAPOLIA SC ACCEPTED Female 9 10 2005 ANJNA DEVI PHULAIL SINGH 78.8
JK6180507 JU: B.A. in Pol Science ANKEET KUMAR SC ACCEPTED Male 11 25 2005 SHEELA DEVI BEER SINGH 78.6
JK6161144 JU: B.A. in Pol Science SAPNA DEVI RBA ACCEPTED Female 10 9 2005 RANOO DEVI MULKH RAJ 77.4
JK6151940 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Pooja Devi General ACCEPTED Female 5 12 2001 Jyoti Devi Bishan Dass 76
JK6130391 JU: B.A. in Pol Science TUSHAL MANHAS General ACCEPTED Male 5 5 2006 Anita Devi KULDEEP SINGH 75
JK6160524 JU: B.A. in Pol Science PRIKSHA MANHAS General ACCEPTED Female 3 1 2005 SUNKESHA DEVI DLEEP SINGH 74.2
JK6160201 JU: B.A. in Pol Science ADITYA MANHAS RBA ACCEPTED Female 3 31 2003 SANJANA MANHAS DARA SINGH 74.2
JK6162605 JU: B.A. in Pol Science RAMPAL SINGH SC ACCEPTED Male 9 7 2005 SANTOOSHA DEVI SWAMI RAJ 73.2
JK6127173 JU: B.A. in Pol Science RICKEL KUMAR RBA ACCEPTED Male 1 5 2005 RITA DEVI DARVINDER SINGH 73
JK6132858 JU: B.A. in Pol Science NAROTAM SINGH General ACCEPTED Male 3 1 2003 kirna devi PAWAN KUMAR 73
JK6143779 JU: B.A. in Pol Science ADIL HUSSAIN ST ACCEPTED Male 1 25 2004 NASEEMA BEGUM AB GANI 72.4
JK6183798 JU: B.A. in Pol Science SHAHANA NAZ RBA ACCEPTED Female 12 10 2005 Suraya Perveen Abdul Latief 72.4
JK6198080 JU: B.A. in Pol Science KAVITA DEVI RBA ACCEPTED Female 1 5 2004 MAINA DEVI RAM SINGH 72
JK6156851 JU: B.A. in Pol Science SYMA BANOO RBA ACCEPTED Female 3 11 2003 SHAKEELA BEGUM MOHD AYOUB 71.6



JK6150317 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Nijwant Singh General ACCEPTED Male 9 1 2005 Suma devi Kaiser Singh 71.6
JK6138627 JU: B.A. in Pol Science MONIZA ANJUM General ACCEPTED Female 8 8 2006 SHAGUFTA BEGUM MOHD RAMZAN 70.6
JK6187665 JU: B.A. in Pol Science RAKSHA DEVI General ACCEPTED Female 10 20 2004 LAL DEVI KAMAR LAL 70.6
JK6187939 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Nishu balla General ACCEPTED Female 10 20 2004 LAL DEVI Kamar Lal 70.6
JK6195572 JU: B.A. in Pol Science SIMRAN ANJUM RBA ACCEPTED Female 1 14 2002 ZOHRA BEGUM MOHD YASEEN 70
JK6163414 JU: B.A. in Pol Science BABY DEVAL General ACCEPTED Male 7 20 2004 railma devi Mulkh Raj 69.8
JK6158717 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Ronika Devi General ACCEPTED Female 10 9 2005 Ranjana Devi Surjeet Singh 69.4
JK6175541 JU: B.A. in Pol Science AJEET SINGH SC ACCEPTED Male 10 20 2005 SURESHA DEVI RAVAIL SINGH 69.2
JK6197770 JU: B.A. in Pol Science ARVIND KUMAR SC ACCEPTED Male 5 15 2004 USHA DEVI Lekh Raj 69
JK6201192 JU: B.A. in Pol Science INSHA AKHTER General ACCEPTED Female 4 30 2005 NISHATA BEGUM ASHAQ HUSSAIN 69
JK6178240 JU: B.A. in Pol Science ANIJA DEVI General ACCEPTED Female 10 6 2004 RADHA DEVI RAM KUMAR 68.2
JK6202142 JU: B.A. in Pol Science VEERTA DEVI General ACCEPTED Female 10 2 2005 HAVANTI  DEVI Bhagwan Dass 68
JK6153936 JU: B.A. in Pol Science MOHD OVAIZ General ACCEPTED Male 1 18 2006 TASLEEMA BEGUM Nissar Ahmed 67.8
JK6197675 JU: B.A. in Pol Science MEHAK KOUSAR General ACCEPTED Female 11 20 2004 MUBEENA BEGUM LIYAKET ALI 67.4
JK6201226 JU: B.A. in Pol Science MUMMONA BANOOGeneral ACCEPTED Female 4 5 2004 PRAVEENA BEGUM LATE AKHTER HUSS 67.2
JK6163019 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Santosh singh General ACCEPTED Male 9 3 2005 INDRA DEVI SUMAN SINGH 67
JK6146983 JU: B.A. in Pol Science AFSHA NISSAR General ACCEPTED Female 5 22 2005 NAHINA BEGUM NISSAR AHMED 66.8
JK6130846 JU: B.A. in Pol Science SEEDHI MANHAS RBA ACCEPTED Male 3 12 2005 USHA DEVI KULDEEP MANHAS 66.6
JK6148627 JU: B.A. in Pol Science ABID HUSSAIN General ACCEPTED Male 12 25 2002 MATA BEGUM MOHD SHAFI 66.6
JK6119206 JU: B.A. in Pol Science AMIT MANHAS RBA ACCEPTED Male 4 23 2005 BITA DEVI MOHINDER SINGH 66.4
JK6193103 JU: B.A. in Pol Science VIRJA DEVI General ACCEPTED Female 12 24 2005 SUDERSHAN DEVI NAIN SINGH 66.2
JK6201438 JU: B.A. in Pol Science ULFAT ARA RBA ACCEPTED Female 3 1 2006 NAHIDA BEGUM MANZOOR AHMED 66.2
JK6142925 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Salma tehseen RBA ACCEPTED Female 11 8 2005 parveena begum Anytullah batt 66
JK6182369 JU: B.A. in Pol Science KAMRAN ASHRAF General ACCEPTED Male 2 26 2006 ZAHIDA BAYGUM MOHA ASHRAF 65.8
JK6121080 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Muniba RBA ACCEPTED Female 7 13 2005 Amina Begum Mohd Rafiq 64.6
JK6170183 JU: B.A. in Pol Science FAISAL JAMEEL ST ACCEPTED Male 8 30 2005 suriya begum LEYAKET ALI 64.6
JK6112599 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Rukaya Akhter RBA ACCEPTED Female 1 13 2005 Shameema Begum Akhter Hussain 64.2
JK6187695 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Adil Sajad RBA ACCEPTED Male 10 30 2004 Razina Begum Sajad Ahmed 64.2
JK6129732 JU: B.A. in Pol Science KANCHNA DEVI SC ACCEPTED Female 3 2 2002 Kamla Devi Satpal Bhagat 63.6
JK6163323 JU: B.A. in Pol Science NEERAJ KUMAR General ACCEPTED Male 12 12 2005 Bhagwana Devi Prem Singh 63.2
JK6192725 JU: B.A. in Pol Science ANJNA DEVI RBA ACCEPTED Female 5 30 2006 NIRMALA DEVI NARESH KUMAR 62.8
JK6162555 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Sevita Devi RBA ACCEPTED Female 1 9 2003 Usha Devi Kuldeep Kumar 62.4
JK6168649 JU: B.A. in Pol Science SOHIL AHMED WUP HOLD Male 11 10 2005 MISRA BAGUM ABDUL LATIEF 62.4
JK6140011 JU: B.A. in Pol Science ROHIT THAKUR General ACCEPTED Male 12 10 2003 SHEELA DEVI SHADI LAL 62.2
JK6162232 JU: B.A. in Pol Science SUMIT KUMAR General ACCEPTED Male 9 2 2005 RANJANA DEVI MOHINDER SINGH 62
JK6168851 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Shahida Banoo ST ACCEPTED Female 11 26 2005 ZANEB BEGUM NOOR MOHD 61.8
JK6198290 JU: B.A. in Pol Science PAYEL PARIHAR RBA ACCEPTED Female 9 1 2004 RAJNI DEVI RAKESH KUMAR 61.8
JK6137781 JU: B.A. in Pol Science VIKRAM SINGH General ACCEPTED Male 3 20 2006 GANESHA DEVI PURAN SINGH 61.2
JK6202635 JU: B.A. in Pol Science RAKHI DEVI SC ACCEPTED Female 3 19 2005 URMILA DEVI UTTEM SINGH 61.2
JK6161296 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Mehar Ali RBA ACCEPTED Male 3 2 2005 Shahida Begum NAZAKET ALI 61.2
JK6166462 JU: B.A. in Pol Science RAKHI DEVI SC ACCEPTED Female 5 19 2005 URMILA DEVI UTTEM SINGH 61.2
JK6198429 JU: B.A. in Pol Science UZMA KOUSER General ACCEPTED Female 12 13 2005 NASREEA BEGUM HAQ NAWAZ WANI 60.8
JK6150301 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Simran Devi General ACCEPTED Male 12 10 2004 Anita Devi Chander Parkash 60.8
JK6152632 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Rickey Kumar SC ACCEPTED Male 5 25 2006 Babli Devi BIHARI LAL 60.2
JK6161817 JU: B.A. in Pol Science QUASIR JAVAID General ACCEPTED Male 11 13 2005 KULSOOM BAGUM JAVAID AHMED 59.6
JK6146751 JU: B.A. in Pol Science SOHAIL AHMED ST ACCEPTED Male 3 25 2004 NOOR BANOO JOHN MOHD 59.4



JK6197648 JU: B.A. in Pol Science AMBU KUMAR SC ACCEPTED Male 2 20 2006 USHA DEVI Subash Chander 59.4
JK6131398 JU: B.A. in Pol Science RITIKA DEVI RBA ACCEPTED Female 4 5 2006 NIRMALA DEVI NARESH KUMAR 59.2
JK6126429 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Vishay Kumar SC ACCEPTED Male 5 15 2005 Himati Devi Hem Raj 58.4
JK6183468 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Abdul Majeed ST ACCEPTED Male 12 31 2004 Keeman Begum Nawab Din 58.2
JK6147745 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Amerjeet Singh SC ACCEPTED Male 1 31 2006 SUSHMA DEVI OM RAJ 57.4
JK6146485 JU: B.A. in Pol Science JUGINDER KUMAR General ACCEPTED Male 8 3 2003 Kunti Devi DHYAN SINGH 56.6
JK6142190 JU: B.A. in Pol Science AMESHA KUMARI General ACCEPTED Female 4 10 2005 REKHA DEVI YOUG RAJ 56.2
JK6200539 JU: B.A. in Pol Science Amjad Hussain RBA ACCEPTED Male 1 5 2004 Hamaita Begum Raj Mohd 55.2
JK6146100 JU: B.A. in Pol Science RAJINDER KUMAR General ACCEPTED Male 8 3 2003 Kunti Devi DHYAN SINGH 55
JK6195923 JU: B.A. in Pol Science MOMIN RUKHSAR General ACCEPTED Male 10 5 2004 FOMEDA BEGUM ATTA MOHD 54.4
JK6145658 JU: B.A. in Pol Science SHARAZ HUSSAIN General ACCEPTED Male 3 21 2005 Mastoora Begum IRSHAD HUSSAIN 54
JK6145005 JU: B.A. in Pol Science REHAM ALI General ACCEPTED Male 10 30 2004 GULSHAN BEGUM tariq hussain 53.6
JK6191334 JU: B.A. in Pol Science MANJEET SINGH General ACCEPTED Male 1 1 2005 KAMLESHA DEVI VIJAY KUMAR 53.6
JK6133214 JU: B.A. in Pol Science VIKAS SURMAL General ACCEPTED Male 3 10 2006 SARESHTA DEVI LABH SINGH 51.2
JK6141262 JU: B.A. in Pol Science MOHD AKRAM ST ACCEPTED Male 12 2 2003 RUBINA BAGUM ALI HUSSAIN 51.2
JK6154423 JU: B.A. in Pol Science FAREED AHMED ST ACCEPTED Male 1 3 2006 MARIYA BEGUM MOHD ALI 49.8
JK6202007 JU: B.A. in Pol Science DEHRAJ KANT SC ACCEPTED Male 4 2 2002 LAL DEVI HARI LAL 49.4
JK6156006 JU: B.A. in Pol Science INSHA FAROOQ ST ACCEPTED Female 11 2 2003 BANOO BEGUM FAROOQ AHAMED 49.4
JK6131712 JU: B.A. in Pol Science WEEDHI MANHAS RBA ACCEPTED Female 3 5 2002 USHA DEVI KULDEEP SINGH 48.2

SOCIOLOGY
JK6116001 JU: B.A in Sociology ROHAAN FAYAZ RBA ACCEPTED Male 10 3 2005 NIGHAT ARA FAYAZ AHMED 87
JK6151067 JU: B.A in Sociology Naieem Ahmad RBA ACCEPTED Male 12 15 2004 RUBINA BEGUM Zakir Hussain 82.6
JK6160236 JU: B.A in Sociology ADITYA MANHAS RBA ACCEPTED Female 3 31 2003 SANJANA MANHAS DARA SINGH 74.2
JK6156561 JU: B.A in Sociology VIJAY KUMAR RBA ACCEPTED Male 9 7 2004 ROMESHA DEVI LEKH RAJ 72.2
JK6198072 JU: B.A in Sociology KAVITA DEVI RBA ACCEPTED Female 1 5 2004 MAINA DEVI RAM SINGH 72
JK6150343 JU: B.A in Sociology Nijwant Singh General ACCEPTED Male 9 1 2005 Suma Devi Kaiser Singh 71.6
JK6138646 JU: B.A in Sociology MONIZA ANJUM General ACCEPTED Female 8 8 2006 SHAGUFTA BEGUM MOHD RAMZAN 70.6
JK6191849 JU: B.A in Sociology NAZMA BANOO RBA ACCEPTED Female 1 7 2005 KHURSHEEDA BEGUM BASHIR AHMED 70.6
JK6195576 JU: B.A in Sociology SIMRAN ANJUM RBA ACCEPTED Female 1 14 2002 ZOHRA BEGUM MOHD YASEEN 70
JK6166794 JU: B.A in Sociology Ronika Devi General ACCEPTED Female 10 9 2005 Ranjana Devi Surjeet Singh 69.4
JK6202527 JU: B.A in Sociology MOHD USMAN General ACCEPTED Male 6 6 2002 POSHMALLA BEGUM MOHD ASHRAF BAT 69.2
JK6178288 JU: B.A in Sociology ANIJA DEVI General ACCEPTED Female 10 6 2004 RADHA DEVI RAM KUMAR 68.2
JK6193109 JU: B.A in Sociology VIRJA DEVI General ACCEPTED Female 12 24 2005 SUDERSHAN DEVI NAIN SINGH 66.2
JK6201449 JU: B.A in Sociology ULFAT ARA RBA ACCEPTED Female 3 1 2006 NAHIDA BEGUM MANZOOR AHMED 66.2
JK6130823 JU: B.A in Sociology FOZIA KOUSER General ACCEPTED Female 10 10 2005 ZAHIDA BEGUM MOHD YAQOOB 64.8
JK6160202 JU: B.A in Sociology AASIYA PARVEEN General ACCEPTED Male 12 5 2005 HAJRA BEGUM LAYAKET ALI 64.6
JK6159908 JU: B.A in Sociology SUSHMITA RBA ACCEPTED Female 11 10 2005 RITA DEVI SUDESH KUMAR 64.2
JK6140053 JU: B.A in Sociology ROHIT THAKUR General ACCEPTED Male 12 10 2003 SHEELA DEVI SHADI LAL 62.2
JK6198298 JU: B.A in Sociology PAYEL PARIHAR RBA ACCEPTED Female 9 1 2004 RAJNI DEVI RAKESH KUMAR 61.8
JK6202624 JU: B.A in Sociology RAKHI DEVI SC ACCEPTED Female 3 19 2005 URMILA DEVI UTTEM SINGH 61.2
JK6161613 JU: B.A in Sociology DANISH NISAR General ACCEPTED Male 10 11 2004 NASEEMA BEGUM Nissar Ahmed 61.2
JK6150333 JU: B.A in Sociology Simran Devi General ACCEPTED Male 12 10 2004 Anita Devi Chander Parkash 60.8
JK6183703 JU: B.A in Sociology Abdul Majeed ST ACCEPTED Male 12 31 2004 Keeman Begum Nawab Din 58.2
JK6200544 JU: B.A in Sociology Amjad Hussain RBA ACCEPTED Male 1 5 2004 Hamaita Begum Raj Mohd 55.2
JK6133238 JU: B.A in Sociology VIKAS SURMAL General ACCEPTED Male 3 10 2006 SARESHTA DEVI LABH SINGH 51.2



URDU
JK6160020 JU: B.A. in Urdu ANIKSHA DEVI SC ACCEPTED Female 2 12 2005 KHILTA  DEVOL MUNSHI RAM 79.2
JK6172369 JU: B.A. in Urdu SOALIHA KHATOON RBA ACCEPTED Female 12 5 2005 BEGMA BEGUM NAZEER AHMED 74.6
JK6160175 JU: B.A. in Urdu ADITYA MANHAS RBA ACCEPTED Female 3 31 2003 SANJANA MANHAS DARA SINGH 74.2
JK6203250 JU: B.A. in Urdu MOHD IRFAN General ACCEPTED Male 12 1 2004 Gulshan Begum TARIQ HUSSAIN BA 73
JK6204349 JU: B.A. in Urdu Nijwant Singh General ACCEPTED Male 9 1 2005 Suma Devi Kaiser Singh 71.6
JK6169567 JU: B.A. in Urdu NILMA DEVI General ACCEPTED Female 9 1 2005 PUSHPA DEVI Rakesh Kumar 71
JK6187946 JU: B.A. in Urdu Nishu Balla General ACCEPTED Female 10 20 2004 LAL DEVI Kamar Lal 70.6
JK6187680 JU: B.A. in Urdu RAKSHA DEVI General ACCEPTED Female 10 20 2004 LAL DEVI KAMAR LAL 70.6
JK6138575 JU: B.A. in Urdu MONIZA ANJUM General ACCEPTED Female 8 8 2006 SHAGUFTA BEGUM MOHD RAMZAN 70.6
JK6195583 JU: B.A. in Urdu SIMRAN ANJUM RBA ACCEPTED Female 1 14 2002 ZOHRA BEGUM MOHD YASEEN 70
JK6199754 JU: B.A. in Urdu Ronika Devi General ACCEPTED Female 10 9 2005 Ranjana Devi Surjeet Singh 69.4
JK6202593 JU: B.A. in Urdu MOHD USMAN General ACCEPTED Male 6 6 2002 POSHMALLA BEGUM MOHD ASHRAF BAT 69.2
JK6201823 JU: B.A. in Urdu VEERTA DEVI General ACCEPTED Female 10 2 2005 HAVANTI  DEVI Bhagwan Dass 68
JK6201209 JU: B.A. in Urdu MUMMONA BANOOGeneral ACCEPTED Female 4 5 2004 PRAVEENA BEGUM AKHTER HUSSAIN 67.2
JK6147129 JU: B.A. in Urdu AFSHA NISSAR General ACCEPTED Female 5 22 2005 NAHINA BEGUM NISSAR AHMED 66.8
JK6148644 JU: B.A. in Urdu ABID HUSSAIN General ACCEPTED Male 12 25 2002 MATA BEGUM MOHD SHAFI 66.6
JK6199612 JU: B.A. in Urdu AAZMA PARWAZ General ACCEPTED Female 1 23 2006 Mumtaza Begum Mohd Ramzan 64.6
JK6196868 JU: B.A. in Urdu Aazma Parwaz General ACCEPTED Male 1 23 2006 Mumtaza Begum Mohd Ramzan 64.6
JK6168841 JU: B.A. in Urdu Shahida Banoo ST ACCEPTED Female 11 26 2005 ZANEB BEGUM NOOR MOHD 61.8
JK6193607 JU: B.A. in Urdu ATIF RIZWAN General ACCEPTED Male 10 10 2005 SHABINA BEGUM JAFFER RIZWAN 61.4
JK6204361 JU: B.A. in Urdu Simran Devi General ACCEPTED Male 12 10 2004 Anita Devi Chander Parkash 60.8
JK6141172 JU: B.A. in Urdu MOHD AWAIS ST ACCEPTED Male 3 5 2005 Ashan Begum Akhter Hussain 60.8
JK6134982 JU: B.A. in Urdu Mohd Awais ST ACCEPTED Male 3 5 2005 Ashan Begum Akhter Hussain 60.8
JK6191812 JU: B.A. in Urdu SUMIT MANHAS General ACCEPTED Male 12 15 2005 SURESHTA DEVI omkar singh 60
JK6183088 JU: B.A. in Urdu Abdul Majeed ST ACCEPTED Male 12 31 2004 Keeman Begum Nawab Din 58.2
JK6147608 JU: B.A. in Urdu AQIB HUSSAIN General ACCEPTED Male 2 18 2004 NASEEMA BEGUM FAREED AHMED 58
JK6146518 JU: B.A. in Urdu JUGINDER KUMAR General ACCEPTED Male 8 3 2003 Kunti Devi DHYAN SINGH 56.6
JK6142161 JU: B.A. in Urdu AMESHA KUMARI General ACCEPTED Female 4 10 2005 REKHA DEVI YOUG RAJ 56.2
JK6146130 JU: B.A. in Urdu RAJINDER KUMAR General ACCEPTED Male 8 3 2003 Kunti Devi DHYAN SINGH 55
JK6184665 JU: B.A. in Urdu YASSAR ARFAT ST ACCEPTED Male 9 14 2004 SALEEMA BEGUM ALI BAKASH 54
JK6129040 JU: B.A. in Urdu AMIR FARIED General ACCEPTED Male 3 13 2006 SARA BEGUM FARIED AHMED 52.2
JK6154434 JU: B.A. in Urdu FAREED AHMED ST ACCEPTED Male 1 3 2006 MARIYA BEGUM MOHD ALI 49.8
JK6170866 JU: B.A. in Urdu TAQVEEM AHMED General ACCEPTED Male 3 1 2006 REHANA BEGUM ZULAFQAR ALI 46.2

ZOOLOGY
JK6160374 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology Mussaber Sajid General ACCEPTED Male 4 15 2004 Tahira Begum Sajid Iqball 87.8
JK6193950 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology Rehia Sharma RBA ACCEPTED Female 11 24 2004 Rita Devi Ramesh Kumar 82.4
JK6179008 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology Tripta Kotwal RBA ACCEPTED Female 4 5 2005 Bindya Devi Surinder kotwal 82.2
JK6129039 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology RAHUL JARAL RBA ACCEPTED Male 7 14 2005 KUSHILYA DEVI Hakam Singh 78.6
JK6158740 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology ANKEET KUMAR SC ACCEPTED Male 11 25 2005 SHEELA DEVI BEER SINGH 78.6
JK6144294 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology SHAHZAD ALI General ACCEPTED Male 3 2 2006 NASREENA BEGUM MOHD ASHRAF 77.4
JK6160011 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology ADITYA MANHAS RBA ACCEPTED Female 3 31 2003 SANJANA MANHAS DARA SINGH 74.2
JK6201144 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology MOHD IRFAN General ACCEPTED Male 12 1 2004 Gulshan Begum TARIQ HUSSAIN BA 73
JK6176066 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology RIYA RBA ACCEPTED Female 6 19 2006 REKHA KUMARI YOUGH RAJ 72.6
JK6150356 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology Nijwant Singh General ACCEPTED Male 9 1 2005 Suma Devi Kaiser Singh 71.6



JK6196794 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology SUMERA KOUSAR RBA ACCEPTED Male 5 12 2005 JABEENA BEGUM REYAZ AHMAD MA 71.4
JK6158143 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology IESHA DEVI General ACCEPTED Female 2 27 2006 MAMTA DEVI AMAR SINGH 71.2
JK6191832 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology NAZMA BANOO RBA ACCEPTED Female 1 7 2005 KHURSHEEDA BEGUM BASHIR AHMED 70.6
JK6169350 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology MOHAMMAD RIZW RBA ACCEPTED Male 12 10 2005 GULSHANA BEGUM SAYED HUSSAIN 69.6
JK6178358 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology ANIJA DEVI General ACCEPTED Female 10 6 2004 RADHA DEVI RAM KUMAR 68.2
JK6141525 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology MEENAKSHI KUMARRBA ACCEPTED Female 4 16 2003 SHARDA DEVI Satish Kumar 65.4
JK6195438 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology Musart Anwar RBA ACCEPTED Male 2 16 2004 Sameena Begum Noor Mohd Dar 65.4
JK6180003 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology SONIHA DEVI General ACCEPTED Female 3 4 2006 NARESHA DEVI KHIEM RAJ 64
JK6154940 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology DIKSHA DRAVID SC ACCEPTED Female 9 25 2005 ANITA DEVI AMER SINGH 63.4
JK6146314 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology Rafia Anjum General ACCEPTED Female 11 1 2005 Shabnam Begum Ab Majeed Batt 63.2
JK6195439 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology DANISH AHMED General ACCEPTED Male 9 14 2005 Shabia Begum MOHD IMRAN KHA 62.6
JK6197887 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology Karim Fatima ST ACCEPTED Female 4 14 2006 Maryam Begum Liyaket Ali 62.2
JK6148443 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology ZAHID SHAFIQ RBA ACCEPTED Male 6 20 2005 NASREENA BEGUM SHAFIQ UR REHMA 62
JK6183961 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology RUBIA BANOO RBA ACCEPTED Female 3 6 2005 Zahida Begum Johan Mohd 61.2
JK6150368 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology Simran Devi General ACCEPTED Male 12 10 2004 Anita Devi Chander Parkash 60.8
JK6146696 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology SOHAIL AHMED ST ACCEPTED Male 3 25 2004 NOOR BANOO JOHN MOHD 59.4
JK6173922 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology AQIB AKTHER General ACCEPTED Male 4 6 2005 FAREEDA BEGUM AKTHER HUSSAIN 57.2
JK6131992 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology Reenuka Devi General ACCEPTED Female 9 6 2005 Rakesha Devi RANJEET SINGH 54.6
JK6144885 JU: B.Sc. in Zoology REHAM ALI General ACCEPTED Male 10 30 2004 GULSHAN BEGUM tariq hussain 53.6

Sd/- Sd/-
Dr. Javid Iqbal Dr. Wahied Khawar Balwan

Principal Admission Co-ordinator
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